
Size Charts

AlterG Short Size, Men
XS2XS3XS

Boys Boys
Pant Size,
Waist

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

26-28M/LS/M 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-38 38-44 44-48 49-55

0-2 4-6 6-8 8-10 12-14 14-16 16-18 18-24

26-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-38 38-44 44-48 49-55

28-32 32-35 35-37 37-39 39-42 42-46 46-50 50-58

14-15

24-26

24-28

13-14

22-24

20-24

12-13 15-16 16-17 17-18 18-19 19-21 21-24 22-28

For a better fit, take your measurements with a fabric tape and choose the short size that comes closest to the 
measurements in the table below.

For women, bias your selection towards your hip measurement.

AlterG Short Size, Women

AlterG Short Size

Pant Size

Waist

Hip

Thigh

www.alter-g.com

XS2XS3XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

XS2XS3XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

Girls Girls
M/LS/M


